FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



City of Duluth - Parks and Recreation

411 West First Street • Duluth, Minnesota 55802 218-730-4309 • www.duluthmn.gov

For more information contact Kate Van Daele, Public Information Officer at 218-730-5309

DATE: 4/14/2022

SUBJECT: Duluth Parks and Recreation announces summer programs

BY: Kate Van Daele, Public Information Officer

Duluth Parks and Recreation announces summer programs

[Duluth, MN] The City of Duluth Parks and Recreation division is excited to launch its summer program brochure. The brochure is full of recreation activities for all ages, located in parks, community centers, and trails throughout the city. These program offerings range from summer day camp for youth to 55+ programs, community events, mobile recreation, introductory outdoor experiences, and more!

Programs take place May – August, for more information, visit our digital program brochure or program registration page for more detailed information: https://duluthmn.gov/media/13042/web-export_parks-brochure-summer-2022.pdf.

To register for programs please click on the following link: https://duluthmn.gov/parks/register.

###